Нa,

I Asst. Executive Engineer Pynursla (D) Sub – Division, MePDCL Pynursla

Ka Phang:

"Ka Jingkyrpad ban weng noh ia ka Kyrteng I Phulbidia Iawram"

Sir/Madam,

Kat kum katei ka subject ba la kdew haneng, nga I **Kong Bonney Queen Massar** iba dei I trai ing jong I **Kong Phulbidia Iawram** I ba shongwai ing mynshwa ha ing jong nga, mynta la kumba katto katne bnai im shong wai shuh ha ing jong nga. Kumta nga kyrpad ia phi ba phin weng noh ia ka kyrteng jong I bad ha ka jaka jong I, sngewbha ban thep bujli noh da ka kyrteng jong nga. Ia ka **Previous Bill** bad ka **Current Bill Light** jong I kong **Phulbidia Iawram** I ba don ia u **Consumer ID No: 1000131872** ngan pynsiew lut hi ma nga baroh.

Khublei Shibun.

Nongkyrpad,

Timasbariane Recomerce
Thombor Marbard.
Rangbah Shirong
Nongshiten
Khirim Sylenedrik

Smt. Bonney Queen Massar

Phone NO: 7085486386

Dated: Nongshken

Tho

Mbichia Saw Gam

P. Jawram

Application Form- Change in Name of Register Consumers

BOARD ALLE			
1	Service Connection No.	1000131872	
2	Name of Register Consumer (at present)	Phulbiolia Jawram	
3	Consumer Category	DLI	
4	Contracted Load	1 Kw	
5	Address:	Jongshken, p.o. pynwisia, B.p.o. Llahshokhmut, East Khasi Hills, Heghalaya - 793110 Telephone No: 4085486386 Email	
6	Name of the person in whose name connection to be changed(in CAPITAL LETTERS)	BONNEY QUEEN MASSAR	
(Tic 1. C 2. P 3. N 4. F	k whichever applicable) Copy of latest bill duly pa Proof of ownership/legal No Objection Certificate f	rom the existing consumer if available/possible. ion certificate/	
Acknowledgement			
	Application form of Service Connection No(at present) in the name of(date)(name of applicant) has been received on(date)in regard, the consumer		
for o	changing the name of Covern a reference no	onsumer toin regard, the consumerin regard, the consumerto be used for all future correspondence.	

Signature/Seal of Licensee's representative

Name of Designation.

Agreement for any 1 and 2
Agreement for supply of electricity low tension
An agreement made this the 21 day of May of 2025 between benney Queen May and his
spicessor and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the consumer) of the characteristic
Meghanista Cover Distribution Corporation Limited an electricity distribution licenses and
the English and its successors and assigns (hereinafter referred to as the Distribution
Utility / MePDCL) of the other part. Note: the term 'consumer' includes an individual person (whether male or female), a body of
persons, a company, society, firm, association or organization
Whereas, the consumer has applied to the distribution utility for supply of all attitudes to
the distribution utility has agreed to give the supply under the terms and conditions hereinafter
Now, therefore, the agreement witness –
(1) That the supply shall be given to the premises located at with the consumer as owner
/ occupier of;
(2) That the supply shall be for the purpose of
The load whereof shall not exceed
(3) That the provisions of the EA 2003 and the regulations, code and orders including tariff orders, as
may be made from time to time by the MSERC shall apply and bind the consumers and the
distribution utility alike;
(4) That the consumer shall regularly and timely pay to MePDCL all charges as may be due for the
supply of electricity;
(5) That the agreement shall be a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period;
Provided that supply shall not be terminated by more officers for a further period;
Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the consumer is willing that the agreement is renewed;
(6) That the agreement shall be terminated if he consumer on its part desires it so and gives to the
MePDCL a prior notice of not less than one month or, on the part of the MePDCL, if the consumer
has violated any of the terms and conditions of the agreement.
Provided that on the part of the MePDCL notice shall be given to the consumer stating the reasons
for the proposed termination and giving him opportunity to state his case and his statement, if any
duly considered before the agreement is terminated and the supply of electricity cut off
(7) The terms and conditions of this agreement shall be effective from the date of supply of electricity
is commenced.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month and
year first above written.
Consumer
For and behalf of MePDCL
Witness:
1. Signature: 121. hOharg
Name: Tighter Supply Fast Khasi Hills Jazus
Witness: 1. Signature: Name: Lighton Buhplary Address: Nongshken, P.o. Pyncusla, East Khasi Hills, 793110 2. Signature: P. Malniarts Name: Phitsings son Malngiary Name: Phitsings son Malngiary Address: Nongshken, P.o. Pyncusla, East Khasi Hills - 793110 Address: Nongshken, P.o. Pyncusla, East Khasi Hills - 793110
2. Signature: P. Malniart Malna 1979
Name: Thitsingh son 1 19 Sun 4010 Fost Khasi HIB- 493110
Address: Nangshken, P.O. /ginson, L.
radioss. 1401145 11 10
· ·



भारत निर्वाचन आयोग **ELECTION COMMISSION OF INDIA**

मतदाता फोटो पहचान पत्र - Elector Photo Identity Card



JHM0634501



Name: BONNEY QUEEN MASSAR

Father's Name: ROSEMEL DKHAR

Gender: Female

Date of Birth / Age: 45



Mokshir



JHM0634501

Address: 36 PDENGSHNONG WEST SHILLONG, BARA BAZAR, EAST KHASI HILLS, MEGHALAYA-793002

Electoral Registration Officer, 18 WEST SHILLONG

Issue Date : 03-01-2023

Note

1) Before every Election, please check that your name exists in current electrical roll.

2) This card is not a proof of age except for the purpose of election.